
1 BST231 AECC
Discrete 

Mathematics
3 1 0 20 20 10 100 150 0 0 0 150 4 4 0 4 √ 4

2 CST231 CC
Computer System 

Architecture
3 1 0 20 20 10 100 150 0 0 0 150 4 4 0 4 √ 4,9

3 CST232 CSP232 CC Operating System 3 0 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 5 3 1 4 √ √ 4,9

4 CST233 CSP233 CC Data Structures 3 1 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 6 4 1 5 √ √ 4,8

5 CST234 CSP234 CC
 Python 

Programming
3 0 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 5 3 1 4 √ √ 4,8,9

6 SEP231
# SEC Soft Skills -I 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 √ √ 4

15 3 8 100 100 50 500 750 60 90 150 900 26 18 3 21

GRAND 

TOTAL

DDA ESE Total ESE TotalInternal

TOTAL

2nd Year ,Semester – III                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
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